Douglas County, NVUCC-3

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$90.00 Total:\$90.00

POLSINELLI

2017-902905 08/18/2017 03:25 PM

Pgs=4



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	00060298201709029050040046
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Lesa E. Davis / 816.218.1252	\ \
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	\ \
ledavis@polsinelli.com	\ \
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	\ \
Polsinelli	\ \
ATTN: Lesa E. Davis	
900 W. 48 th Place, Suite 900	
Kansas City, MO 64112	
	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 741139/ Bk 409/ Pg 2620 filed 04/09/2009	b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated v	rith respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these three boxes: CHANGE name and/or	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b, and item	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide or	ıly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - pr 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	ovide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name
OR	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
MOTOLOGIC OF INCITE LANGE	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	/ /
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	☐ DELETE collateral ☐ RESTATE covered collateral ☐ ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	
\ \ \	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ☐ and provide name of authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ☐ and provide name of authorized by a DEBTOR.	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
	e for the Registered Holders of Banc of America Merrill
Lynch Commercial Mortgage Inc., Multifamily Mortgage	ge Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2016-KP03 SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
D. HOIVIDONE O CONTRINE	, assume that the state of the
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	

Loan No.: 10049487 / Debtor: 1565 Virginia Ranch Road, LLC / Our File No.: (025319-065497) (171S)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDI FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE-NUMBER: Same as item 741139/ Bk 409/ Pg 2620 filed 04/09/2009		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item		
Deutsche Bank Trust Company America Registered Holders of Banc of America Me Mortgage Inc., Multifamily Mortgage Pas Series 2016-KP03	rrill Lynch Commercial	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		\ \
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	SUFFIX	\\
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or	ent Debtor of record required for indexing p r abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name	urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only ; see Instructions if name does not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1565 Virginia Ranch Road, LLC		
OR 13Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed. 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1' (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	7 Please see	e Exhibit "A" attached hereto e a part hereof.

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Loan No.: 10049487 / Debtor: 1565 Virginia Ranch Road, LLC / Our File No.: (025319-065497) (171S)

EXHIBIT A

[DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND]

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

A parcel of land located within a portion of Section 10, Township 12 North, Range 20 East, Mount Diablo Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeasterly corner of Lot 5, Block "D" as shown on the Final Map for Jewel Commercial Park, Phase 2 filed for record July 24, 1997 in the office of Recorder, Douglas County, Nevada as Document No. 417846, the Southwesterly terminus of Mathias Parkway;

Thence along the boundary of said Lot 5, South 29° 35' 16" West, 237.13 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING:

Thence continuing along the boundary of said Lot 5 the following courses:

South 29° 35' 16" West, 468.08 feet;

North 46° 24' 12" West, 620.29 feet to a point on the Southerly right-of-way of Virginia Ranch Road:

Thence along said right-of-way, North 29° 35' 16" East 567.22 feet to the Southwesterly corner of Lot 5A as shown on the Record of Survey for Jewel Commercial Park recorded September 19, 1997 in said office of the Recorder as Document No. 422092;

Thence along the boundary of said Lot 5A, South 60° 24' 44" East, 82.61 feet;

Thence leaving said boundary of Lot 5A, South 11° 08' 02" East, 343.63 feet;

Thence South 71° 18' 45" East, 58.86 feet;

Thence South 60° 24' 44" East, 237.25 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

APN: 1220-10-610-12

Document Number 0605687 is provided pursuant to the requirements of Section 1.NRS 111.312

PARCEL 1A:

Reciprocal Easements as set forth in that certain document entitled Declaration of Reciprocal Easements and Covenants recorded February 26, 2004, Book 204, page 11262, as Document No. 605687 of Official Records, Douglas County, Nevada.

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land located within a portion of Section 10, Township 12 North, Range 20 East, M.D.M., more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeasterly corner of Lot 5, Block D as shown on the Final Map for JEWEL COMMERCIAL PARK, PHASE 2, recorded July 24, 1997 in the office of the Recorder, Douglas County, Nevada as Document No. 417846, the Southwesterly terminus of MATHIAS PARKWAY; thence along the Southerly right-of-way of said MATHIAS PARKWAY, North 44 degrees 45 minutes 21 seconds West, 423.56 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING; thence South 45 degrees 14 minutes 39 seconds West, 20.00 feet; thence South 81 degrees 33 minutes 55 seconds West, 134.55 feet; thence North 60 degrees 24 minutes 44 seconds West, 82.61 feet to a point on the Easterly line of VIRGINIA RANCH ROAD; thence North 29 degrees 35 minutes 16 seconds East, 116.94 feet; thence along the arc of a curve to the right having a radius of 30.00 feet, central angle of 105 degrees 39 minutes 23 seconds, and an arc length of 55.32 feet to a point on the Southerly right-of-way of said MATHIAS PARKWAY; thence South 44 degrees 45 minutes 21 seconds East, 161.91 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

Reference is made to Record of Survey recorded September 19, 1997, in Book 997, Page 4056, as Document No. 422092.

APN: 1220-10-510-04

Document Number 436655 is provided pursuant to the requirements of Section 1.NRS 111.312

